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Sailwave results for SM 2018 Zoom8, Europe, Laser Radial at Espoon Merenkavijat 2018

SM 2018 Zoom8, Europe, Laser Radial

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 40, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

Multala Sari

Svinhufvud
Joakim

Dahlberg
Otto

Eklund
Jakob

Book Daniel

uusitalo
valtteri

Ormio
Mainio

Laukkanen
Noel

Stampone
Liam

Kiiskila
Eppu

Salminen
Rudolf

Laine Nuutti

Koivistoinen
Aku

Silén Victor

Dahlberg
Cecilia

Rellman
Roope

Janhonen
Anton

Malmivaara
Jerry

Vaalavuo
Henrik

Stahlberg
Sara

Tanhuanpaa
Lilian

Viitala
Veikka

Espoon Merenkavijat

Overall

HelmAgeGroup HelmSex R1

1978

2000

2001

1999

2000

2000

2000

2002

2004

1995

1995

2002

2003

1995

2001

2002

2002

2001

2003

2000

2003

2000

Tyttd

Poika

Poika

Poika

Poika

Poika

Poika

Poika

Poika

Poika

Poika

Poika

Poika

Poika

Tyttd

Poika

Poika

Poika

Poika

Tyttd

Tyttd

Poika

2.0

1.0

(13.0)

10.0

8.0

5.0

4.0

21.0

(16.0)

7.0

14.0

9.0

15.0

17.0

(18.0)

6.0

12.0

26.0

11.0

(25.0)

19.0

29.0

R2
(3.0)

(12.0)

1.0

6.0

2.0

7.0

9.0

8.0

14.0

22.0

21.0

11.0

5.0

18.0

15.0

17.0

16.0

25.0

19.0

4.0

10.0

23.0

R3
1.0

2.0

4.0

7.0

(15.0)

27.0

14.0

13.0

(26.0)

(35.0)

3.0

20.0

(25.0)

17.0

5.0

18.0

29.0

(22.0)

23.0

12.0

21.0

R4
3.0

2.0

6.0

12.0

4.0

10.0

9.0

1.0

8.0

14.0

5.0

7.0

16.0

15.0

11.0

(23.0)

19.0

22.0

13.0

20.0

27.0

(41.0
UFD)

R5
1.0

3.0

7.0

(16.0)

4.0

41.0

RET)

1.0
DNC)

@1.0

RET)

6.0

14.0

15.0

13.0

5.0

9.0

12.0

22.0

10.0

1.0

DNC)

17.0

18.0

8.0

20.0

R6
3.0

8.0

6.0

2.0

9.0

1.0

7.0

4.0

10.0

12.0

(26.0)

20.0

15.0

14.0

21.0

(22.0)

5.0

17.0

19.0

(28.0)

13.0

R7
1.0

7.0

4.0

3.0

10.0

2.0

6.0

9.0

11.0

8.0

13.0

26.0

16.0

17.0

22.0

5.0

21.0

18.0

27.0

14.0

R8
1.0

4.0

5.0

2.0

11.0

3.0

7.0

8.0

10.0

12.0

9.0

23.0

16.0

14.0

17.0

15.0

18.0

6.0

20.0

21.0

22.0

13.0

Total
15.0

39.0

46.0

58.0

63.0

96.0

97.0

105.0

87.0

113.0

124.0

118.0

138.0

125.0

120.0

126.0

137.0

159.0

140.0

148.0

153.0

174.0

Nett
12.0

27.0

33.0

42.0

48.0

55.0

56.0

64.0

71.0

87.0

89.0

92.0

97.0

100.0

102.0

103.0

115.0

118.0

118.0

123.0

125.0

133.0
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Sailwave results for SM 2018 Zoom8, Europe, Laser Radial at Espoon Merenkavijat 2018

SailNo Club HelmName HelmAgeGroup HelmSex R1

FIN TaPS Siik Kivi 2001

208780

FIN19 BS von Koskull 1998
Jacob

FIN ESF Lindstrom 2003

195481 Thomas

FIN HSS Soderberg 2004

203033 Mikaela

FIN 1 ESF  Soini 2001
Karoliina

FIN HSS Niemi Anton 2004

193532

FIN HSK Rikala 2005

213968 Samuel

FIN HSS Ader 2001

173160 Rasmus

FIN ESF Jarvi Frans 2003

88382

FIN N Mantere 1995

185974 Oskari

FIN TaPS Hyttinen 2003

198217 Onni

FIN LP Sinivuori 2003

198220 Kaisa

FIN EMK  Tuori 1970

192978 Santeri

FIN TaPS Perttala 2000

203733 Julianna

FIN EMK Nurmi Pinja 1999

188382

FIN NJK  Sundberg 2004

201032 lan

FIN EMK Maunuksela 2003

210238 Sara

FIN BSS Holmstrom 1999

203727 Susanna

Category

Jatkoluokkaregatta 2018 Laser Radial
Jatkoluokkaregatta 2018 Laser Radial
Jatkoluokkaregatta 2018 Laser Radial
Jatkoluokkaregatta 2018 Laser Radial
Jatkoluokkaregatta 2018 Laser Radial
Jatkoluokkaregatta 2018 Laser Radial
Laser Radial naisten SM 2018

Laser Radial naisten SM 2018

Laser Radial naisten SM 2018

Laser Radial miesten SM 2018

Laser Radial miesten SM 2018

file:///C:/Users/1052263/AppData/Local/Temp/blw8608.htm

Poika

Poika

Poika

Tyttd

Tyttd

Poika

Poika

Poika

Poika

Poika

Poika

Tytté

Poika

Tyttd

Tyttd

Poika

Tyttd

Tyttd

R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7

220 28.0 9.0 (30.0) 11.0 24.0 20.0

3.0

13.0 330 170 (41.0 23.0 23.0
DNC)

23.0 (30.0) 16.0 29.0 25.0 18.0 19.0

20.0 20.0 10.0 (41.0 23.0 250 31.0

(37.0) 26.0 8.0 18.0 19.0 32.0 30.0

270 240 (410 210 20 37.0 34.0

320 27.0 19.0 24.0 24.0 34.0 (36.0)

33.0 29.0 31.0 31.0 (41.0 27.0 24.0

DNC)

36.0 33.0 6.0 28.0 27.0 (39.0) 37.0

31.0 (32.0) 320 26.0 410 16.0 15.0

DNE

28.0 31.0 340 (41.0 21.0 29.0 32.0

UFD)

30.0 350 280 250 (41.0 31.0 35.0

DNC)

(34.0) 340 300 320 26.0 33.0 25.0

240 360 240 330 28.0 36.0 (41.0

DNC)

35.0 (37.0) 37.0 340 30.0 350 29.0

(38.0) 38.0 360 350 29.0 38.0 33.0

(410 410 410 360 41.0 30.0 280
DNC) DNC DNC DNC

(410 410 410 410 41.0 410 410
DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

Prizes

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd

Competitor

Laser Radial SM FIN 199059 Multala Sari

Laser Radial SM FIN 203730 Svinhufvud Joakim
Laser Radial SM FIN 211267 Dahlberg Otto
Laser Radial SM FIN 201042 Eklund Jakob
Laser Radial SM FIN 213960 B66k Daniel

Laser Radial SM FIN 213959 uusitalo valtteri
Laser Radial SM FIN 199059 Multala Sari

Laser Radial SM FIN 194803 Dahlberg Cecilia
Laser Radial SM FIN 201023 Stahlberg Sara
Laser Radial SM FIN 203730 Svinhufvud Joakim
Laser Radial SM FIN 211267 Dahlberg Otto

R8
24.0

27.0

19.0

28.0

33.0

32.0

36.0

26.0

35.0

41.0

DNE

31.0

25.0

30.0

41.0

DNC

37.0

34.0

29.0

41.0
DNC

Total
168.0

180.0

179.0

198.0

203.0

218.0

232.0

242.0

241.0

234.0

247.0

250.0

244.0

263.0

274.0

281.0

287.0

328.0

Nett
138.0

139.0

149.0

157.0

166.0

177.0

196.0

201.0

202.0

202.0

206.0

209.0

210.0

222.0

237.0

243.0

246.0

287.0
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Category Rank Competitor

Laser Radial miesten SM 2018 3rd Laser Radial SM FIN 201042 Eklund Jakob
Laser Radial Juniori SM 2018 1st Laser Radial SM FIN 203730 Svinhufvud Joakim
Laser Radial Juniori SM 2018 2nd  Laser Radial SM FIN 211267 Dahlberg Otto
Laser Radial Juniori SM 2018 3rd Laser Radial SM FIN 213960 Bodk Daniel

Bilia Olari Jatkoluokkaregatta 2018 Laser Radial 1st

Laser Radial SM FIN 199059 Multala Sari

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.10
www.sailwave.com
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